
Description

Orientation & Start of Classes

Declaration of Final Class Roaster

Entrepreneurship Activity 

Students Feedback Activity Before Mid

Mid-Term Examinations

Sports and Gaming Competition 

Industrial Visit

Quiz Competation 3rd week of December 2025

Deadline to Declare Results of Sessional Evaluation

Students Feedback Activity Before Final

Semester End

Final Examination Fall

Commencement of Classes Spring 2026

Mid-Term Examinations Spring 2026

Final Examination Spring 2026

Admissions Open

Summer Break 

Iqbal Day November 9, 2025 (Sunday) Labor Day May 01, 2026 (Friday)

Quaid-e-Azam Day December 25, 2025 (Thursday) Eid ul Edha** May 25 - 30, 2026

Kashmir Day February 05, 2026 (Thursday) Yaum e Aushura** July 5 - 6, 2026 (Saturday – Monday)

Pakistan Day March 23, 2026 (Monday) Independence Day August 14, 2026 (Friday)

Note: The announcement of aforementioned holiday is subject to the announcement of the Federal Government.

February 23 , 2026 (Monday)

June 15 , 2026 (Monday)

**Subject to the sighting of the moon.

September 8, 2025 (Monday To Friday)

September 11, 2025 (Thursday)

November 20 , 2025 (Thursday)

November 24, 2025  (Monday) - November 30 , 2025   (Sunday)

January 15, 2026 (Thursday)

January 20, 2026 (Tuesday)

January 21, 2026 (Wednesday)

January 26 , 2026 (Monday)

June -July 2026

April  13 , 2026 (Monday)

Public Holidays

Fall 2025 Semester

KIT Academic & Event Calendar (2025-2026)

Eid ul Fitar**
Eid Milad-un-Nabi 
(PBUH)**

September 6, 2025 (Saturday)

November 7-9 2025 (Friday-Sunday)

1st week of December 2025

March 18 - March 23, 2026

September 12, 2025 (Friday) - September 14, 2025(Sunday)

May 1. 2026 (Friday)


